Annadale Striders & North Belfast Harriers Night of

3000m - Mary Peters 17/09/2020

Total Runners 73
Total PBs 42
Race A
Place Name

Race B
Place

Race C
Place

1 Andrew Milligan
2 Sean Donoghue

3 Mark McKinstry
4 Craig McMeechan
5 John Craig

6 Tony McCambridge

7 Michael Morgan

8 Luke Dinsmore

9 Callum Morgan
10 Conall McClean
11 Matthew Lavery
12 Ethan Loyd

Name
1 Gavin McCaffrey
2 Simon Murray
3 Ryan Smith
4 Peter McGarry

5 Matthew Beveridge

6 Cathaoir Purvis

7 Luke Kelly

8 Ethan Dunn

9 Stephen Connolly
10 Gerard Heaney
11 Peter Carty
12 Mark Cornett
13 James Trainor
14 Jack Logan

Name
1 Lochlainn Connolly
2 Conor Gallagher
3 Jared Martin
4 Jamie McMeechan

57.50%

Club
North Belfast Harriers
Celtic DCH
North Belfast Harriers
North Down AC
Annadale Striders
St. Malachy's AC
Sligo AC
Annadale Striders
St Malachys AC
St Malachy's AC
North Belfast Harriers

Club
North Belfast Harriers
Annadale Striders

North Belfast Harriers
Athletics NI Unattached
North Belfast Harriers
North Belfast Harriers
Loughview

Annadale Striders
North Belfast Harriers
Lagan Valley AC
Dromore AC

North Belfast Harriers
North Down AC

Club
Annadale Striders
St Malachy's AC
Ballydrain Harriers
North Down Athletic Club

Time
8:24.01
8:24.67
8:26.15
8:29.23
8:30.54
8:31.69
8:33.84
8:34.94
8:44.40
8:50.65
8:52.90
9:02.68

Time
8:56.01
8:59.29
9:00.62
9:01.73
9:05.52
9:08.41
9:11.59
9:13.44
9:14.24
9:15.11
9:19.88
9:24.70
9:27.11
9:47.98

Time
9:19.62
9:19.90
9:21.27
9:23.63

< < < < < <

< =<

PB

<



Race D
Place

Race E
Place

5 Philip Cooper
6 David Clarke

7 Tommy Hughes
8 Paul Horan

9 Brendan McCambridge

10 Eéghan Breen

11 Neil Curran

12 Evan Stanley

13 Michael Counsel
14 lan Keys

15 Ciaran McKendry
16 Michael Houston
17 John MacAulay

Name

1 Brandon McMinn

2 Chris Pollock

3 Justin Bloomer

4 Matthew Rice

5 Nick Irvine

6 Mark Harvey

7 Mark Rafferty

8 Matthew Devlin

9 Colin McDowell
10 Rachel Gibson
11 Turlough Donnelly
12 Robyn McKee
13 David Morgan
14 Katie Moore
15 David Woods
16 Lorcan McClean

Name

1 Adam Spratt

2 Thomas McCorry

3 Murphy Miller

4 Paul Trainor

5 Edel Gaffney

6 Niall 0'Gorman

7 Alison Stocks

8 Noel Napier

9 Mark McKeown
10 Natasha Hewitt
11 April Clarke
12 Thomas Leitch

Annadale Striders
North Belfast Harriers
Strive Racing Club
North Belfast Harriers
North Belfast Harriers
St Malachys AC

East Down

St Malachys AC

Trim AC

Lagan Valley AC
Annadale Striders
City of Derry
Annadale Striders

Club
North Belfast Harriers
Annadale Striders
Mid Ulster AC
Annadale Striders
North Down AC
Annadale Striders
Annadale Striders
Annadale Striders

North Down AC
Annadale Striders
Dromore AC
Annadale Striders

North Down Athletics Club

Annadale Striders
St Malachy's AC

Club
Annadale Striders
Annadale Striders
North Down AC

Virginia

Annadale Striders
Ballydrain Harriers
Annandale Striders
Armagh AC

North Belfast Harriers
North Belfast Harriers

Victoria Park and Connswater A

9:29.78
9:30.42
9:32.18
9:39.52
9:46.93
9:48.72
9:49.60
9:51.35
9:52.51
9:54.24
9:54.96
10:06.66
10:09.69

Time
9:40.32
9:43.28
9:45.33
9:47.25
9:50.17
9:52.23
9:52.91
9:53.75
9:54.10
9:58.43

10:03.79
10:08.92
10:20.03
10:25.85
10:26.96
10:45.73

Time
10:09.53
10:19.86
10:35.94
10:38.86
10:42.80
10:44.37
10:48.50
10:54.20
10:57.86
11:01.10
11:20.90
11:25.80
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13 Sean McAllister Larne 11:38.99
14 Bryanna Catney North Down AC 12:05.22 Y



